A98000002554

FILINGS, INC. TERESA RO	MAN		
(Requestor's Name) 2805 LITTLE DEAL ROAD			
(Address)			
TALLAHASSEE, FLORIDA 323	385-6735	OSSIGN HOS ONLY	
	(Phone #)	OFFICE USE ONLY	
(City, State, Zip)	(rnone #)		
		0000026 -11/13/9 ****140	87510 8-01081-013 .00 ****140.00
CORPORATION NAM	E(S) & DOCUMENT NUMB	ER(S) (if known):	
· Oct soon 1+0		æ	-mi
1. Pet Scan LtD (Corporation Name)		(Document #)	Zo
n de la composition della comp			98 SEC
(Corporation Name)		(Document #)	5 1
in the second			三元
(Corporation Name)		(Document #)	0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
40			7 605
(Corporation Name)		(Document #)	المراج بي
Walk in Pick up time		Certified Copy	OF STATIONS ORFORATIONS
Mail out W	/ill wait Photocopy	Certificate of Status	
NEW FILINGS	AMENDMENTS		
Profit	Amendment		
NonProfit	Resignation of R.A., Officer/	Director	
Limited Liability	Change of Registered Agent		
Domestication	Dissolution/Withdrawal		
Other	Merger		
OTHER FILINGS	REGISTRATION/		
Annual Report	QUALIFICATION	1/1	2/d/

Examiner's Initials

Limited Partnership

Reinstatement

Trademark

Other

CR2E031(10/92)

Fictitious Name

Name Reservation

CERTIFICATE OF LIMITED PARTNERSHIP

Pursuant to Florida Statutes §620.108, the undersigned Partners hereby make, acknowledge, and file this Certificate of Limited Partnership for Pet Scan, Ltd. hereinafter referred to as the Partnership.

- 1. The name of the Partnership is Pet Scan, Ltd.
- The Partnership is hereby formed pursuant to the provisions of the Florida Revised Uniform Limited Partnership Act (1986).
- The purpose of the Partnership shall be to own, operate and manage a magnetic resonance imaging facility (MRI) dedicated exclusively to providing MRI services for animals, domestic or otherwise.
- The mailing address and principal place of business of the Partnership is 661 SW 15th Street, Boca Raton, Florida 33486 or at such other place or places as the General Partners may from time to time determine.
- The names and business addresses of the General Partners are as follows:

GENERAL PARTNERS:

P98000095610 M.L.P.S., Inc. 661 SW 15th Street Boca Raton, Florida

C.A.R.P.S., Inc.

J.C.S.P.S., Inc.
21 Ocean View Drive
Ocean Ridge, FL 33435

PAROUU 95913

- The General Partners hereby appoint M.L.P.S., Inc. as 6. Managing General Partner to manage the day to day business and affairs of the Partnership.
- The Partnership and the limitation of liability of the Limited Partners shall commence upon filing of this Certificate and shall continue for an initial fifty (50) year term thereafter unless sooner terminated in accordance with the Agreement of Limited Partnership.

- The initial Limited Partners have contributed 8. property listed on Schedule "A" to the capital of the Partnersh
- 9. The initial Registered Agent to accept service of process on the Partnership is Mark J. Nowicki, Esquire, 14155 U. S. Highway One, Suite 302, Juno Beach, Florida 33408.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the General Partners do hereby set their hand and seal on this 12th day of November, 1998.

Mark J. Nowicki, as Attorney in Fact

for the General Partners

STATE OF FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE

Certificate Designating Place of Business or Domicile for the Service of Process Within This State, Naming Agent Upon Whom Process May be Served on Behalf of Pet Scan, Ltd.

The following is submitted, in compliance with Chapter 620.105, Florida Statutes:

Pet Scan, Ltd., a Limited Partnership organized under the laws of the State of Florida, with its principal office at 661 SW 15th Street, Boca Raton, Florida 33486, has named Mark J. Nowicki, 14155 U.S. Highway One, Suite 302, Juno Beach, Florida 33408 its agent to accept service of process within this State.

ACCEPTANCE:

I agree to act as Resident Agent to accept Service of Process; to keep the office open during prescribed hours; to post my name (and any other officers of said partnership authorized to accept service of process at the Florida designated address) in some conspicuous place in office as required by law.

Mark J. Nowicki Registered Agent

PET SCAN, LTD. AFFIDAVIT DECLARING AMOUNT OF CAPITAL CONTRIBUTIONS BY LIMITED PARTNERS PURSUANT TO F.S. §620.108

Sent South State of the State o

The amount of capital contributions of the initial Limited Partners is as follows:

<u>Limited Partner</u>	Agreed Value of Capital Contribution	
Marc and Kaye Linden Tenants by Entirety	\$100	
Cynthia Rait, D.C.	\$ 50	
Juan Sardinas, D.V.M.	\$ 50	
Total Initial Capital Contribution*	\$200	

Mark J. Nowicki, as Attorney in Fact for the General Partners

*The anticipated amount of Additional Capital Contributions is \$0.